

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 45/2024

Ram Chandra S/o Shri Shimbhu

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ram Chandra Son Of Balu Ram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Gupta with
Ms. Sampti Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

22/03/2024

List the matter on 09.05.2024.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J